दैनिक जागरण

THE WORLD'S LARGEST READ DAILY



November 12, 2019

1) Manager–CRD, BSE Ltd., Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 Re: Jagran Prakashan Limited Scrip Code: 532705 ISIN No. INE199G01027

2) Listing Manager,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
'Exchange Plaza'
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400 051

Re: Jagran Prakashan Limited Symbol: JAGRAN ISIN No. INE199G01027

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Sub: Q2FY20 Financial Results Conference Call Invite

Pursuant to Clause 15 of Schedule III, Part A read with Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and amendments thereto, we wish to inform that the conference call to discuss the financial performance of the Company for the quarter / half-year ended September 30, 2019 is scheduled to be held as per the details given below:

Day	Thursday
Date	14/11/2019
Time	12:00 Noon

We enclose herewith the details of conference call issued by the Company which is self-explanatory and the same is uploaded on the website of the Company www.jplcorp.in

Kindly take the above on your record.

Thanking You,

For Jagran Prakashan Limited

Amit Jaiswal

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership No.: F5863

2. Sarvodaya Nagar

PRINT

OUT OF HOME

ACTIVATION

MOBILE

ONLINE



Jagran Prakashan Limited

Cordially invites you to

Conference Call

To discuss the financial performance for Quarter Ended

30th September, 2019

Day/Date: Thursday, November 14th, 2019

Time: 12:00 Noon

Acces	s Numbers
Primary Number:	+91 22 6280 1309
	+91 22 7115 8210
Toll Free Number:	USA: 1 866 746 2133
	UK: 0 808 101 1573
	Singapore: 800 101 2045
	Hong Kong: 800 964 448

Participants:

Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Whole Time Director & CEO Mr. Shailesh Gupta, Whole Time Director Mr. R K Agarwal, CFO Ms. Apurva Purohit, President

We look forward to your participation

RSVP

Jigar Kavaiya, Strategic Growth Advisors Pvt. Ltd., Contact: +91 22 6114 6609